Median Beautification - Entryway Signage State Highway System ROW Locations

Lot: BASE BID TOTAL
Bid #263-11724

Signs USA Inc Don Bell Signs Expose Yourself USA
Item # Item Qty Unit Price Total Price Total Total
1 Sign - 3.0 Ft. Wide 5 each $5,577.69 $27,888.45(57,592.40 $37,962.00 $6,895.00 $34,475.00
2 Sign - 7 Ft. Wide 8 each $7,977.69 $63,821.52( $8,342.00 $66,736.00 $8,910.00 $71,280.00

ALLOWANCE
TOTAL

Local Business Preference (lbp)
TOTAL W/LBP

EPLS Check

$5,000.00
$96,709.97

0%

Yes

$5,000.00

$109,698.00

Yes

0%

$5,000.00
$110,755.00

10%
$99,679.50

Yes

CAM 16-0584
Exhibit 1
10f1





