Median Beautification - Entryway Signage State Highway System ROW Locations

Lot: BASE BID TOTAL Bid #263-11724

				Signs USA Inc		Don Bell Signs		Expose Yourself USA	
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
	1 Sign - 3.0 Ft. Wide	5	each	\$5,577.69	\$27,888.45	\$7,592.40	\$37,962.00	\$6,895.00	\$34,475.00
	2 Sign - 7 Ft. Wide	8	each	\$7,977.69	\$63,821.52	\$8,342.00	\$66,736.00	\$8,910.00	\$71,280.00
ALLOWANCE					\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
TOTAL					\$96,709.97		\$109,698.00		\$110,755.00
Local Bu	usiness Preference (lbp) N/LBP				0%		0%		10% \$99,679.50
EPLS Ch	eck				Yes		Yes		Yes